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DECLARATION OF HOURS WORKED ON AN ERASMUS+ PROJECT 

To be kept on file in case of audits. 
YEAR: 2024 

 

Project acronym: CNL Project number: 2022-1-AT01-KA220-HED-0000085025 

Participant name:  LMU München  

Name of the person:  Christian Hoiß 
Type of personnel: 
(employee/ natural person under direct 
contract/ seconded/ other) 

employee 

 

Month 
Hours worked 
in the action 

  

Work Packages 
worked on 

(e.g. WP2; WP5) 
Date and signature of the person1  

Name, date and signature of the 
supervisor  

 
January 
 
 

7 
4 
5 

WP2 
WP3 
WP4 

Signature: 
 

 

   31.1.2024                             Date:  

Name: 
Signature: 

 

      31.1.2024                    Date: 

 
February 
 
 

4 
4 
5  

WP2 
WP3 
WP4 

Signature: 
 

 

   28.2.2024                             Date:  

Name: 
Signature: 

 

       28.2.2024                    Date: 

 
March 
 
 

4 
4 
5 

 WP2 
 WP3 
WP4 

Signature: 
 

 

        31.3.2024                        Date:  

Name: 
Signature: 

 

       31.3.2024                    Date: 

 
April 
 
 

6 
7  
5 

WP2 
WP3 
WP4 

Signature: 
 

 

          29.4.2024                      Date:  

Name: 
Signature: 

 

          29.4.2024                 Date: 

TOTAL 60 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
1 By signing this declaration, the person working on the project agrees to the processing and storage of personal data according 
to EU and national law on data protection and, in case of an external audit, to provide auditors with the person’s employment 
contract. 


